
5

10

4

3

1

9

6

8

2

11

12

7

WV

WM

WM

1

15' WIDE

PUBLIC ALLEY

1

5

'

 

W

I

D

E

P

U

B

L

I

C

 

A

L

L

E

Y

FOOTE ST, N.E.

5
9
T

H
 
S

T
,
 
N

.
E

.

2

3

3

3

3

3

5

4

6

8

7

10

9

10

11

12

Project Number:

Issue Date:

STAMP

702 Carter Road

Rockville MD 20852

P:202.361.8811

sbostan@axis-architects.com

APARTMENTS AT 5900

FOOTE ST

5900 FOOTE ST NE

WASHINGTON, DC 20019

CONTACT: 5900 FOOTE LLC

ATTN TO: OMOLOLU FATUKASI

PHONE: 240-687-0914

EMAIL: lolufat@gmail.com

CONTACT: AXIS ARCHITECTS

ATTN TO: SAHNUR BOSTAN

PHONE: 202.361.8811

EMAIL: sbostan@axis-architects.com

CONTACT: GAVIN & ASSOCIATES

ATTN TO: CHARLES GAVIN

PHONE:703.409.9795

EMAIL: c1gavin@cox.net

CONTACT: RK CONSULTING LLC

ATTN TO: RUBIC MOVSESSIAN

PHONE: 301.793.1880

EMAIL: rubic@rkce.com

CONTACT: SERA ENGINEERING LLC

ATTN TO: GLADYS SERA

PHONE: 202.417.6559

EMAIL: gladys@seraengineered.com

CLIENT

ARCHITECT

STRUCTURAL ENGINEER

M/E/P ENGINEER

CIVIL ENGINEER

2020-26

7.10.2020

NO. DATE DESCRIPTION

08.17.2020 PERMIT SET

THESE PLANS ARE ISSUED FOR AGENCY REVIEW. ALL
APPLICABLE AGENCY  PERMIT APPROVALS MUST BE
OBTAINED PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION.  FINAL
APPROVED "FOR CONSTRUCTION" PLANS WILL BE
ISSUED  UPON COMPLETION OF THE REVIEW AND

APPROVAL PROCESS BY ALL DISTRICT AGENCIES.

08/17/2020GRAPHIC SCALE
MISS UTILITY

DIAL 811 OR 202-265-7177

OR LOG ON TO

http://www.missutility.net

48 HOURS BEFORE YOU DIG
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SITE PLAN

CIV200
Board of Zoning Adjustment

District of Columbia
CASE NO.20320
EXHIBIT NO.35
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